
Pos. 

Oldboys 40+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Oldboys 50+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

St.Nr. 

34 
75 
33 
62 
176 
96 
30 
2 

444 
10 
69 
88 
162 
74 
177 
901 
666 
226 

21 
616 
16 
98 
55 
24 
55. 
32 
41 
93 
811 
57 
57. 
92 
71 
15 
17 
66 

Name 

Martinz Mario 
Auer Helmut 
Pflügl Mathias 
Riedler Jochen 
Rammel Josef 
Mayr Mario 
Klingersberger Gerhard 
Mitterbäck Patrick 
Graf-Straschil Florian 
Aschenberger Robert 
Riegler Werner 
Waitzl Rene 
Mayr Alexander 
Feuerhuber Hannes 
Mittendorfer Klaus 
Schmeisser Markus 
Szabo Roland 
Schweighart Matthias 

Prammer Heinz 
Kainz Manfred 
Gahleitner Robert 
Prisching Jörg 
Teufl Georg 
Loher Jürgen 
Bachleitner Wolfgang 
Rammelsberger Josef 
Leitner Josef 
Eder Max 
Mayrhofer Christoph 
Gschoßmann Herbert 
Rainer Oswald 
Hofbauer Dietmar 
Platzer Kurt 
Bergmeister Rudolf 
Scheibl Alois 
Hochwallner Herbert 

Club 

HSV Wels / HSV Ried 

HSV Wels 

HSV Wels 

MSC Seitenstetten 

MCC Behamberg / HSV Wels 

MSC Mettmach 

Mitterbäck Bridgestone Racing Team 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

MSV Weyer 

Team Zylinder / MSC Seitenstetten 

MCC Behamberg 

MCC Behamberg 

HSV Wels 

MSC Faistenau 

MSC Mettmach 

Team Cross Spirit 

MSC Neusserling 

MCC Behamberg 

2Rad Unterberger 

MSC Meidendorf 

MSC Mattighofen 

HSV Wels 

MSC Seitenstetten 

Enduroteam Sarleinsbach 

MCC Behamberg 

MSC Ramsau 

MC Kundl 

MSC Pulkautal 

MSC Seitenstetten 

HSV Wels / Team Helten 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

MCC Behamberg 

Klasse 

Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 
Oldboys 40+ 

Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 
Oldboys 50+ 

Rd. 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

Diff. 

10.515 
15.402 
22.233 
30.480 
38.514 
53.623 
59.015 

1:01.084 
1:08.673 
1:18.519 
1:25.125 
1:34.140 
1:35.130 
1:40.632 
1:48.832 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

30.157 
46.736 

1:07.467 
1:08.573 
1:09.199 
1:13.894 
1:15.440 
1:17.088 
1:20.899 
1:29.276 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
3 Runden 

Abstand 

10.515 
4.887 
6.831 
8.247 
8.034 

15.109 
5.392 
2.069 
7.589 
9.846 
6.606 
9.015 
0.990 
5.502 
8.200 

1 Runde 
56.226 

30.157 
16.579 
20.731 
1.106 
0.626 
4.695 
1.546 
1.648 
3.811 
8.377 

1 Runde 
11.483 
8.499 
5.103 

26.374 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.178 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.604 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 

34 - Martinz Mario 
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Pos. 

NF 
St.Nr. 

1 
Name 

Pirger Erwin 
Club 

HSV Wels 

Klasse 

Oldboys 50+ 
Rd. 

2 

Diff. 

NF 
Abstand Punkte 

2 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

2.178 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:33.604 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 
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